
Stand: 02.10.2011 / 16:36:51

Ergebnisübersicht: Gadebusch, 01-02.10./ 06.- 09.10.11 [201140002] 01.10.2011 - 05.10.2011

1/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

1. Thomas Kleis (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) Cum Laude 6380 8.60P

2. Thomas Kleis (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) Clever & Smart 6259 8.20P

3. Paul Wiktor (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Checkland847 8.10P

4. Juliane Weihs (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Zefira826 7.80P

5. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) La Dolce Vita 11491 7.60P

5. Silvio Wascher (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Mihthy Rome853 7.60P

7. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Bandolero 5151 7.40

7. Mette Samuli (RFV Echem-Scharnebeck) Rosentraum 11706 7.40

9. Anna-Katharina Hübner (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.) Tinka Belle 2764 7.30

10. Robin Sellmann (RFV Crivitz e.V.) Utrecht779 7.20

10. Loreen Schreiter (RSV Zierow e.V.) Cleophea841 7.20

12. Saskia Sorgenfrei (RFV Zarpen u.U.e.V.) Callcilino81 7.10

12. Daniel Wascher (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Serano 39722 7.10

14. Johanna Atzpodien (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Cooper 116330 7.00

14. Loreen Schreiter (RSV Zierow e.V.) Legolas 155843 7.00

14. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Candy Man852 7.00

17. Eric Svalling (RV Güstrow e.V.) Cibelle 2246 6.90

17. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Cupido 70851 6.90

19. Jan Philipp Schultz (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.) Captain Cunterbunt113 6.80

19. Torsten Marter (RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.) Montanus P602 6.80

19. Christoph Möller (RV Breitenburg e.V.) Salvano 5711 6.80

22. Kathrin Greve (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Cacau 967 6.70

22. Franziska Atzpodien (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Sinfonie 179839 6.70

24. Franziska Atzpodien (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Louisiana 143576 6.50

25. Andreas Meyer (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Caccy68 6.30

26. Paul Wiktor (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Casper 307162 6.00

27. Jan Philipp Schultz (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.) Haniky456 5.90

28. Hartmut Ross (RC Passin e.V.) Avatar 1642 0.00

28. Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.) Balou 71847 0.00

28. Torsten Marter (RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.) Casanova P157 0.00

28. Jennifer Pormetter (RFV Pötenitz u.Um.e.V.) Leo 536532 0.00

28. Renaldo Dähling (Reit- u. Fahrverein Neuhaus / Elbe) Qui Dame 2659 0.00

1/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

1. Eric Svalling (RV Güstrow e.V.) Cuba 26379 8.40P

1. Ramona Schilloks (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Cypriana 4382 8.40P

3. Katrin Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Stylist749 8.00P

4. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Caspar 229161 7.70P

4. Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Perseus 44626 7.70P

6. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Asta-Lavista 236 7.50P

6. Mette Samuli (RFV Echem-Scharnebeck) Coo-Ca-Choo326 7.50P

6. Linda Tödten (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.) Miss Sophie 24601 7.50P

2/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

1. Astrid Dreier (Equestrian-Sport-Club e.V.) Championess K207 8.50P

2. Daniel Wascher (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Cerontue192 8.10P

2. Eoin Ryan (RSV Krummesse e.V.) Whoopie 30812 8.10P

4. Eoin Ryan (RSV Krummesse e.V.) Contigo 37318 7.90P

4. Marco Dierk (RV Ahrensburg-Ahrensfelde) Cormidame347 7.90P

4. Linda Tödten (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.) Wonderful S822 7.90P

7. Thomas Kleis (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) Schöffehofer720 7.80P

8. Christin Klaewer (RFV Eichengrund-Lentföhrden) Chantara 2211 7.70P

8. Ramona Schilloks (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Donautraum 3392 7.70P

10. Astrid Dreier (Equestrian-Sport-Club e.V.) Quinleen677 7.60P

11. Jose Castillo Montero (RFV Eichengrund-Lentföhrden) Lady Gea502 7.50

11. Jessica Morgenroth (RSV Krummesse e.V.) Pascalino 7622 7.50

13. Jose Castillo Montero (RFV Eichengrund-Lentföhrden) Cesper195 7.40

13. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Cold Morning271 7.40

13. Thomas Kleis (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) Conner 42303 7.40

13. Jose Castillo Montero (RFV Eichengrund-Lentföhrden) Wolke 334821 7.40

17. Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Lancario505 7.30

17. Anika Nossol (RV Ahrensburg-Ahrensfelde) SIG Colonia726 7.30

19. Hartmut Becker (RFV Zarpen u.U.e.V.) Connycastell305 7.20

19. Christian Kleis (RFV Eichengrund-Lentföhrden) Wienna K813 7.20

21. Jessika Warncke (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Athina 2139 7.10

21. Christian Kleis (RFV Eichengrund-Lentföhrden) Cabron 266 7.10

21. Rene Rückert (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Chacco M200 7.10

21. Loreen Schreiter (RSV Zierow e.V.) Campina Grande Z850 7.10
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25. Linda Tödten (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.) Carl Hans Eduard131 7.00

26. Marcel Dethloff (RV Miltzow e.V.) Kingston 33486 6.90

26. Imre Toth (RV Ahrensburg-Ahrensfelde) Victoria 82845 6.90

26. Marco Dierk (RV Ahrensburg-Ahrensfelde) Lionel854 6.90

29. Anne Neumann (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Incella 2474 6.80

29. Karoline Spetzke (SV Steinhagen) Schwedenlindes Daywalker721 6.80

31. Romy Bischoff (Sana-Sportgemeinschaft Rügen e.V.) Captain Jack Sparrow 32114 6.70

31. Imre Toth (RV Ahrensburg-Ahrensfelde) Fincaya846 6.70

33. Ramona Schilloks (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Balou 67948 6.60

33. Karoline Spetzke (SV Steinhagen) Quintos 8684 6.60

35. Marcel Dethloff (RV Miltzow e.V.) Lucy May 13588 6.20

36. Klaus-Markus Leinert (Ostseebad Boltenhagen e.V) Cilenos L247 5.80

36. Romy Bischoff (Sana-Sportgemeinschaft Rügen e.V.) Lexa 38550 5.80

38. Tanja Franke (RV Ahrensburg-Ahrensfelde) Cronwell372 5.70

39. Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Union Jack 15774 5.60

40. Hartmut Ross (RC Passin e.V.) Carl 53129 0.00

40. Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.) Cerina 3191 0.00

40. Renaldo Dähling (Reit- u. Fahrverein Neuhaus / Elbe) Stella 874745 0.00

40. Christin Mund (RSV Lübeck-Wulfsdorf e.V.) Warinja 17802 0.00

40. Jan Philipp Schultz (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.) White Lady S810 0.00

2/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

1. Mette Samuli (RFV Echem-Scharnebeck) Alea 2115 8.20P

1. Rene Rückert (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Colorado 187278 8.20P

3. Christian Kleis (RFV Eichengrund-Lentföhrden) Catibo M174 8.00P

3. Jan Philipp Schultz (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.) Cinderella S249 8.00P

3. Astrid Dreier (Equestrian-Sport-Club e.V.) Consotho306 8.00P

3. Eoin Ryan (RSV Krummesse e.V.) Whitney 338811 8.00P

7. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Quietschvergnügt669 7.80P

8. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) High Crusador465 7.70P

8. Jan Philipp Schultz (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.) Waterkant S804 7.70P

10. Sandro Junghans (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) Cocco Chanel 5263 7.60P

3 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

1. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Chanel 403208 8.30P

2. Eric Svalling (RV Güstrow e.V.) Cuba 26379 8.20P

3. Eric Svalling (RV Güstrow e.V.) Cibelle 2246 8.10P

4. Juliane Weihs (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Zefira826 8.00P

5. Silvio Wascher (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Mihthy Rome853 7.90P

6. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) La Dolce Vita 11491 7.80P

7. Ramona Schilloks (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Cypriana 4382 7.60P

8. Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Perseus 44626 7.50

8. Loreen Schreiter (RSV Zierow e.V.) Cleophea841 7.50

10. Thomas Kleis (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) Clever & Smart 6259 7.40

11. Thomas Kleis (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) Cum Laude 6380 7.30

12. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Caspar 229161 7.20

13. Loreen Schreiter (RSV Zierow e.V.) Legolas 155843 7.00

14. Torsten Marter (RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.) Montanus P602 5.60

15. Andreas Meyer (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Caccy68 0.00

15. Saskia Sorgenfrei (RFV Zarpen u.U.e.V.) Callcilino81 0.00

15. Torsten Marter (RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.) Casanova P157 0.00

15. Christoph Möller (RV Breitenburg e.V.) Salvano 5711 0.00

15. Anna-Katharina Hübner (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.) Tinka Belle 2764 0.00

15. Robin Sellmann (RFV Crivitz e.V.) Utrecht779 0.00

4/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

1. Thomas Kleis (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) Wanda 439800 8.60P

2. Eoin Ryan (RSV Krummesse e.V.) Contigo 37318 8.30P

3. Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Cevaro196 8.20P

4. Richard Robinson (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Wyomie 25823 8.10P

5. Denise Svensson (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Montelini603 7.90P

6. Andre Schulz (RFV An der Talmühle-Havekost e.V.) Carnebeat143 7.80P

7. Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Cellestina189 7.70P

8. Rene Rückert (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Colorado 187278 7.50P

8. Rene Rückert (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Incella 2474 7.50P

10. Jan Philipp Schultz (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.) Quintus S 2685 7.40

11. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Cold Morning271 7.30

11. Johannes Jörke (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Lavinette856 7.30

13. Martin Hanff (RV Reutlingen) Cherowa840 7.20

14. Daniel Wascher (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Cerontue192 7.10
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14. Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Chayenne 294223 7.10

14. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Quietschvergnügt669 7.10

17. Sandro Junghans (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) Cocco Chanel 5263 7.00

17. Eric Svalling (RV Güstrow e.V.) Contherana317 7.00

19. Sandro Junghans (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) Caprice 463108 6.90

19. Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.) Cerina 3191 6.90

19. Eric Svalling (RV Güstrow e.V.) Libelle 287553 6.90

22. Mynou Diederichsmeier (RV Deutschlandhalle Berlin e.V.) Colfosco272 6.80

22. Mynou Diederichsmeier (RV Deutschlandhalle Berlin e.V.) Cordial S336 6.80

22. Tanja Franke (RV Ahrensburg-Ahrensfelde) Cronwell372 6.80

22. Jacqueline Henning (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Rastello 7698 6.80

26. Eric Svalling (RV Güstrow e.V.) Anka 33026 6.70

27. Richard Robinson (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Pia Lotta857 6.40

28. Jan Philipp Schultz (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.) Cinderella S249 6.30

28. Alyssa Golüke (RFV Duvensee TSV Nusse) Qui Vie660 6.30

30. Jessica Morgenroth (RSV Krummesse e.V.) Pascalino 7622 6.00

31. Nicoline Mund (RSV Lübeck-Wulfsdorf e.V.) Cayenne 172182 5.60

32. Glenn-Vincent Gerner (RFV Echem-Scharnebeck) Camillo 15989 5.00

4/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

1. Denise Svensson (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Quintago679 8.40P

2. Holger Wulschner (Equestrian-Sport-Club e.V.) Colour Line 2279 8.30P

3. Paul Wiktor (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Cerousi193 8.20P

4. Eoin Ryan (RSV Krummesse e.V.) Whitney 338811 8.00P

5. Linda Tödten (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.) Wonderful S822 7.90P

6. Andre Schulz (RFV An der Talmühle-Havekost e.V.) Juventa 6479 7.80P

7. Marco Dierk (RV Ahrensburg-Ahrensfelde) Calata 374 7.60P

7. Marcel Dethloff (RV Miltzow e.V.) Kingston 33486 7.60P

5/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

1. Denise Svensson (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) La Fleure 4492 8.50P

2. Ina Reimers (RFV Neustadt u.U.e.V.) Cosma Viva353 8.20P

3. Thomas Kleis (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) Sydney 223754 8.10P

3. Jordi Sander (PS Granderheide e.V.) Viola 267791 8.10P

5. Thomas Kleis (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) Claudius Rex256 7.90P

6. Jan Philipp Schultz (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.) Valuta S781 7.80P

6. Lina Meier (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Venedig 11783 7.80P

8. Linda Tödten (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.) Claus-Cöster257 7.70P

8. Romy Bischoff (Sana-Sportgemeinschaft Rügen e.V.) Lexa 38550 7.70P

10. Jae-Hyan Kwon () Carlson S137 7.60

10. Rene Rückert (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Chacco M200 7.60

12. Ina Reimers (RFV Neustadt u.U.e.V.) Asterex37 7.50

12. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Caretanus123 7.50

12. Steffen Schott (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Chacco Man201 7.50

12. Richard Robinson (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Quincy Boy 2858 7.50

16. Alyssa Golüke (RFV Duvensee TSV Nusse) Cassano M164 7.40

16. Nele Kortsch (RFV Marienhof-Schulendorf e.V) Chaccanuga198 7.40

16. Marcel Dethloff (RV Miltzow e.V.) Lascana 3515 7.40

16. Ralf Bochinski (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) Vita-Wiwa794 7.40

16. Imre Toth (RV Ahrensburg-Ahrensfelde) Victoria 82845 7.40

21. Jordi Sander (PS Granderheide e.V.) Carlson 61136 7.30

21. Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.) Colina 27273 7.30

21. Mynou Diederichsmeier (RV Deutschlandhalle Berlin e.V.) Dado 2385 7.30

24. Thomas Kleis (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) Bacentus44 7.10

24. Antonia Kölln (Nordd.u.Flottbeker RV) Con Care290 7.10

24. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Lelord529 7.10

27. Anika Nossol (RV Ahrensburg-Ahrensfelde) Coco 187264 6.90

28. Jessika Warncke (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Athina 2139 6.80

29. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Born to be alive 262 6.70

29. Mynou Diederichsmeier (RV Deutschlandhalle Berlin e.V.) Carlinos 2133 6.70

31. Julia Steppe (RSV Zierow e.V.) Queen Bee 5653 6.20

32. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Queberon652 5.80

33. Rene Rückert (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Con-Suri308 5.00

5/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

1. Holger Wulschner (Equestrian-Sport-Club e.V.) Cha Cha Cha G197 8.30P

2. Heiko Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Clint 31260 8.20P

3. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Schöffehofer720 8.10P

4. Jessica Morgenroth (RSV Krummesse e.V.) Cathy 34173 8.00P

4. Eoin Ryan (RSV Krummesse e.V.) Vis a vis 12793 8.00P
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6. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Carisma B127 7.80P

6. Holger Wulschner (Equestrian-Sport-Club e.V.) Quinnus III678 7.80P

8. Mynou Diederichsmeier (RV Deutschlandhalle Berlin e.V.) For girls only428 7.70P

6 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*

1. Denise Svensson (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Montelini603 8.30P

2. Thomas Kleis (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) Wanda 439800 8.10P

3. Richard Robinson (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Wyomie 25823 7.90P

4. Martin Hanff (RV Reutlingen) Cherowa840 7.70P

5. Denise Svensson (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Quintago679 7.50P

6. Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Cevaro196 7.30P

6. Alyssa Golüke (RFV Duvensee TSV Nusse) Qui Vie660 7.30P

8. Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Cellestina189 7.20

8. Paul Wiktor (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Cerousi193 7.20

10. Johannes Jörke (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Lavinette856 7.10

11. Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Chayenne 294223 5.80

12. Eric Svalling (RV Güstrow e.V.) Anka 33026 5.60

13. Glenn-Vincent Gerner (RFV Echem-Scharnebeck) Camillo 15989 5.00

7 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*

1. Denise Svensson (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) La Fleure 4492 8.40P

2. Ina Reimers (RFV Neustadt u.U.e.V.) Cosma Viva353 8.30P

3. Andre Plath (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Chacco 21199 8.20P

4. Thomas Kleis (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) Sydney 223754 8.10P

5. Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Dyleen399 8.00P

5. Lina Meier (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Venedig 11783 8.00P

7. Steffen Schott (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Chacco Man201 7.80P

7. Ralf Bochinski (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) Vita-Wiwa794 7.80P

9. Mynou Diederichsmeier (RV Deutschlandhalle Berlin e.V.) Dado 2385 7.70P

10. Marcel Dethloff (RV Miltzow e.V.) Lascana 3515 7.60P

11. Jae-Hyan Kwon () Carlson S137 7.50

12. Jessica Morgenroth (RSV Krummesse e.V.) Cathy 34173 7.30

13. Thomas Kleis (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) Claudius Rex256 7.20

13. Heiko Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Clint 31260 7.20

13. Eoin Ryan (RSV Krummesse e.V.) Vis a vis 12793 7.20

16. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Caretanus123 7.10

16. Richard Robinson (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Quincy Boy 2858 7.10

18. Ina Reimers (RFV Neustadt u.U.e.V.) Asterex37 7.00

18. Julia Steppe (RSV Zierow e.V.) Queen Bee 5653 7.00

18. Jordi Sander (PS Granderheide e.V.) Viola 267791 7.00

21. Mynou Diederichsmeier (RV Deutschlandhalle Berlin e.V.) Carlinos 2133 6.90

21. Alyssa Golüke (RFV Duvensee TSV Nusse) Cassano M164 6.90

23. Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.) Colina 27273 6.00

24. Jordi Sander (PS Granderheide e.V.) Carlson 61136 5.80

25. Thomas Kleis (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) Bacentus44 0.00

25. Anika Nossol (RV Ahrensburg-Ahrensfelde) Coco 187264 0.00

25. Rene Rückert (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Con-Suri308 0.00

25. Mynou Diederichsmeier (RV Deutschlandhalle Berlin e.V.) For girls only428 0.00

25. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Lelord529 0.00

8 Springprüfung Kl.A*

1. Lisa Hünemörder (RSV Zierow e.V.) Grille 98453 0.00 / 39.84P

2. Insa Klefer (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Chevalier 87231 0.00 / 43.30P

3. Sarah Frank (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Flintstones Now Me426 0.00 / 43.45P

4. Nico Flint (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Flintstone's News 'n'Stories425 0.00 / 43.70P

5. Christoph Maack (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.) Gragina450 0.00 / 44.17P

6. Hanna Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Larissa 463514 0.00 / 46.11P

7. Erian Brink (PSV Phoenix e.V.) Timo 246763 0.00 / 46.88P

8. Christin Wascher (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Nadin G606 0.00 / 47.56

9. Theressa Wieckström (PSV Phoenix e.V.) Lucky Boy 213585 0.00 / 48.16

10. Friederike Bathmann (RV Carolinenhof/Pogez) Donsagio394 0.00 / 49.03

11. Friederike Bathmann (RV Carolinenhof/Pogez) Speedy 172741 0.00 / 49.07

12. Vincent Gülck (RV Ratzeburg u.U.e.V.) Philandro629 0.00 / 50.46

13. Christin Wascher (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Carissima - W128 0.00 / 52.32

14. Nico Flint (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Exciting Force417 4.00 / 46.53

15. Anne-Marie Köpke (TSG Schönberg e.V.) Eicha 2406 4.00 / 46.62

16. Christoph Maack (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.) Conda Tarnka296 8.00 / 49.57

17. Theressa Wieckström (PSV Phoenix e.V.) Let's goe K544 8.00 / 49.69

18. Hanna Hünemörder (RSV Zierow e.V.) Highlight 145466 12.00 / 55.77

19. Pia-Antonia Löwe (RF Börzow e.V.) Bastian 8554 15.25 / 75.85
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9 Springprüfung Kl.A*

1. Michael Gutt (TSG Schönberg e.V.) Antares 22427 0.00 / 39.50P

2. Franziska Czygan (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.) Levalsaro546 0.00 / 39.97P

3. Maik Tlattla (PSV Blau-Weiss-Oberhof e.V.) Inka Girl475 4.00 / 34.84P

4. Kristiane Flint (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Flintstones Now Me426 4.00 / 39.07P

5. Rene Krüger (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Bona Parte61 4.00 / 39.11

6. Steffen Kalugin (SPV Sukow e.V.) Cookie 38327 4.00 / 42.74

7. Kristiane Flint (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Flintstone's News 'n'Stories425 8.00 / 43.79

8. Thoralf Lange (PSV Blau-Weiss-Oberhof e.V.) Cruising Girl GH375 20.00 / 51.19

10/1 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.L

1. Jon-Philipp Wenzel (PS Granderheide e.V.) Tawia759 *0.00 / 33.89P

2. Hartmut Becker (RFV Zarpen u.U.e.V.) Carracho 2146 *0.00 / 34.70P

3. Maik Tlattla (PSV Blau-Weiss-Oberhof e.V.) Inka Girl475 *0.00 / 35.86P

4. Frank Breiser (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.) Zerah829 *2.25 / 46.40P

5. Christin Wascher (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Carissima - W128 *4.00 / 29.47P

6. Raymond Behring (RFV Crivitz e.V.) Control B321 *4.00 / 31.09P

7. Raymond Behring (RFV Crivitz e.V.) Chester B229 *4.00 / 33.95P

8. Julia Keßler (Mühlen-RC Friedrichsruhe e.V.) Shakira 234724 *4.00 / 34.07P

9. Lydia Lienshöft (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Philou 17630 *4.00 / 35.73P

10. Philipp Eppinger (RC Passin e.V.) Cyranaika383 *4.00 / 37.83P

11. Eric Svalling (RV Güstrow e.V.) Ledie Meglenburg527 4.00 / 33.89P

12. Jana Baumgärtner (RFV Marienhof-Schulendorf e.V) Lanciero 5508 4.00 / 33.96

13. Rebecca Wilke (RFV Dabel) Galisee 2433 4.00 / 34.01

14. Ulrike Seehaus (RFV Plau am See e.V) Hoheit 17471 4.00 / 34.22

15. Franziska Atzpodien (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Waringa 7801 4.00 / 34.57

16. Jasmin Jüstel (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Chaplin 46214 4.00 / 34.89

17. Loreen Schreiter (RSV Zierow e.V.) Romaro842 4.00 / 35.16

18. Lisa Böseke (RFV Wessin e.V.) Convention 3323 4.00 / 37.23

19. Andreas Ullrich (Ländlicher RFV Ladeburg e.V.) Coup de Cavalier837 4.25 / 38.72

20. Nicole Griesberg (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Sun of Queen752 5.75 / 44.26

21. Sarah Frank (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Flintstones Now Me426 8.00 / 32.64

22. Antje Jürgensen (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.) Anton 32629 8.00 / 34.79

23. Anne Neumann (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Commissario 2288 8.00 / 34.81

24. Antonia Kölln (Nordd.u.Flottbeker RV) Con Care290 8.00 / 36.13

25. Loreen Schreiter (RSV Zierow e.V.) Connor 33844 8.00 / 37.25

26. Frank Latzkow (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V) Carisma 86126 8.25 / 38.91

27. Philipp Eppinger (RC Passin e.V.) Alpar 218 8.25 / 54.41

28. Insa Klefer (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Chevalier 87231 9.00 / 41.67

29. Elisa Niemann (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.) Che Guevara 23224 10.50 / 47.77

30. Robert Krieg (RS Lau-Brunstorf e.V.) Fernando 595420 12.00 / 34.66

31. Vincent Gülck (RV Ratzeburg u.U.e.V.) Philandro629 12.25 / 54.05

32. Jennice Stock (RFV Bad Segeberg u.U.e.V.) Gulliver 141455 16.00 / 33.79

33. Lisa Hünemörder (RSV Zierow e.V.) Grille 98453 24.00 / 69.06

10/2 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.L

Beginn ca 09.15 Uhr

RLP141-760

1. Alyssa Golüke (RFV Duvensee TSV Nusse) Quentin 41657 *0.00 / 27.08P

2. Alyssa Golüke (RFV Duvensee TSV Nusse) Cassano M164 *0.00 / 28.19P

3. Tami Haulrik (RFV Eichengrund-Lentföhrden) Zircal Roundthorn832 *0.00 / 30.10P

4. Marcel Dethloff (RV Miltzow e.V.) Enya 31413 *0.00 / 31.47P

5. Rene Krüger (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Bona Parte61 *0.00 / 31.57P

6. Henry Delfs (RSV Lübeck-Wulfsdorf e.V.) Conto 8320 *0.00 / 35.87P

7. Carola Langhoff (RFV Zarpen u.U.e.V.) Carlona 2134 *4.00 / 28.69P

8. Christina Schultz (RV Ratzeburg u.U.e.V.) Caracho 9116 *4.00 / 33.81P

9. Christina Schultz (RV Ratzeburg u.U.e.V.) Pamira 29621 *4.00 / 34.28P

10. Julia Steppe (RSV Zierow e.V.) Queen Bee 5653 *5.50 / 43.22P

11. Hans-Peter Greve (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Lätizia 2523 *8.00 / 34.50

12. Henry Delfs (RSV Lübeck-Wulfsdorf e.V.) Miami Beach 4598 *11.00 / 65.24

13. Franziska Lass (RFV Griebenow e.V.) Caroline 86145 0.00 / 0.00

14. Bodo Holtz (RFV Plau am See e.V) Sonnenkönig 2739 4.00 / 33.25

15. Sarah Krüger (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Rabea 74691 4.00 / 34.44

16. Nico Kruse (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Eira 7408 4.00 / 34.82

17. Birthe Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Chaplin 81215 4.00 / 36.69

18. Marcel Dethloff (RV Miltzow e.V.) Lancius509 4.25 / 38.21

19. Carola Langhoff (RFV Zarpen u.U.e.V.) Cara 72115 5.75 / 44.02

20. Nico Flint (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Flintstone's News 'n'Stories425 8.00 / 31.83

21. Bodo Holtz (RFV Plau am See e.V) Captain Cromwell112 8.00 / 32.52
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22. Michael Leibold (RV German Horse Pellets e.V.) Chicago 90235 8.00 / 33.97

23. Rainer Halfar (PSV Boizetal Schwartow e. V.) Caelus859 8.00 / 34.48

24. Justine Reemtsma (RSV Zierow e.V.) Horstfeldes Anastasia472 8.00 / 35.46

25. Kristin Lau (RS Lau-Brunstorf e.V.) Lexus 55551 8.00 / 35.68

26. Jan Merten (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Grays452 10.25 / 46.35

27. Justine Reemtsma (RSV Zierow e.V.) Logo 41564 11.50 / 51.06

28. Robin Sellmann (RFV Crivitz e.V.) Celeste 24186 16.00 / 36.20

10/3 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.L

Beginn ca.10.15 Uhr

RLP ab 761

1. Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Lady Ellen 2501 *0.00 / 27.91P

2. Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Gervantus 4438 *0.00 / 28.89P

3. Ramona Schilloks (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Laura 414524 *0.00 / 28.95P

4. Nicoline Mund (RSV Lübeck-Wulfsdorf e.V.) Lercas538 *0.00 / 30.49P

5. Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.) Little Rose 5562 *0.00 / 31.81P

6. Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.) Colina 27273 *0.00 / 32.15P

7. Johannes Bartelt (RFV Marlow e.V.) Calvara 1086 *0.00 / 32.89P

8. Hartmut Ross (RC Passin e.V.) Charly 712221 *0.00 / 33.42P

9. Diana Mittmeyer (RV Ratzeburg u.U.e.V.) Praktikant 2641 *0.00 / 33.66P

10. Lina Meier (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Venedig 11783 *0.00 / 34.71P

11. Linda Tödten (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.) Claus-Cöster257 *0.00 / 34.90P

12. Nicoline Mund (RSV Lübeck-Wulfsdorf e.V.) Hof Schretstakens Odette469 *0.00 / 34.98P

13. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Lelord529 *0.00 / 35.40P

14. Ramona Schilloks (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Dramatiker 2398 *4.00 / 30.07

15. Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) Comet-Chello G285 *4.00 / 30.65

16. Verena Schultz (RFV Duvensee TSV Nusse) Sumo 2751 *4.00 / 31.62

17. Linda Tödten (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.) Queen Mary S655 *4.00 / 32.95

18. Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) Commerce One287 *4.00 / 35.15

19. Andre Schulz (RFV An der Talmühle-Havekost e.V.) Cardano 12121 *4.00 / 36.36

20. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Caddie S69 *5.00 / 41.30

21. Anika Nossol (RV Ahrensburg-Ahrensfelde) Come on Brownie284 *8.00 / 30.39

22. Hartmut Ross (RC Passin e.V.) Cooper 98331 0.25 / 38.25

23. Zara-Adina von Zitzewitz (RFV Lensahn e.V.) Shiva I725 4.00 / 31.96

24. Zara-Adina von Zitzewitz (RFV Lensahn e.V.) California 6578 4.00 / 34.37

25. Jacqueline Henning (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Leonardo F536 4.00 / 34.40

26. Matthias Granzow (RC Passin e.V.) Luchador 4580 4.00 / 35.21

27. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Born to be alive 262 4.00 / 35.27

28. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Queberon652 4.00 / 35.96

29. Josephine Iben (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.) Coriolanos346 4.00 / 36.04

30. Christian Krause (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Silva 107729 4.00 / 36.14

31. Diana Mittmeyer (RV Ratzeburg u.U.e.V.) Cheerocket226 4.00 / 36.21

32. Anika Nossol (RV Ahrensburg-Ahrensfelde) Coco 187264 4.00 / 36.52

33. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Caretanus123 4.25 / 38.40

34. Thomas Lehmann (RV Lindenhof Alt-Mölln e.V.) Cash 150836 4.25 / 38.60

35. Andre Schulz (RFV An der Talmühle-Havekost e.V.) Czesbo384 4.75 / 40.59

36. Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Chalkis 3860 8.00 / 35.39

37. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Stracciatella 5748 8.00 / 36.22

11/1 2-Phasen - Springprfg.Kl.M*

RLP bis 568

1. Kathrin Greve (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Con La Capri292 *0.00 / 29.20P

2. Alyssa Golüke (RFV Duvensee TSV Nusse) Cassano M164 *0.00 / 30.22P

3. Eric Svalling (RV Güstrow e.V.) Ledie Meglenburg527 *0.00 / 30.32P

4. Carola Langhoff (RFV Zarpen u.U.e.V.) Carlona 2134 *0.00 / 30.84P

5. Sarah Krüger (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Rabea 74691 *0.00 / 33.58P

6. Rebecca Wilke (RFV Dabel) Galisee 4434 *0.00 / 39.32P

7. Loreen Schreiter (RSV Zierow e.V.) Connor 33844 *0.00 / 40.39P

8. Alyssa Golüke (RFV Duvensee TSV Nusse) Quentin 41657 *4.00 / 28.27P

9. Marie-Sophie Kortsch (RFV Marienhof-Schulendorf e.V) Hof Schretstakens Erwin468 *4.00 / 30.80P

10. Tanja Franke (RV Ahrensburg-Ahrensfelde) Campell 292 *4.00 / 36.16P

11. Kai Schoske (RFV An der Talmühle-Havekost e.V.) Peter 351627 *4.00 / 36.55P

12. Nicole Griesberg (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Sun of Queen752 *4.00 / 36.90P

13. Michael Leibold (RV German Horse Pellets e.V.) A beautiful mind 41 *4.00 / 37.39

14. Philipp Eppinger (RC Passin e.V.) Alpar 218 *4.00 / 39.41

15. Birthe Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Chaplin 81215 *4.00 / 40.13

16. Rainer Halfar (PSV Boizetal Schwartow e. V.) Caelus859 *16.00 / 41.65

17. Jon-Philipp Wenzel (PS Granderheide e.V.) Tawia759 4.00 / 30.23

18. Marie-Sophie Kortsch (RFV Marienhof-Schulendorf e.V) Rich and Famous 2703 4.00 / 31.60

19. Anne Neumann (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Commissario 2288 4.00 / 32.75

20. Justine Reemtsma (RSV Zierow e.V.) Horstfeldes Anastasia472 4.00 / 32.90
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21. Henry Delfs (RSV Lübeck-Wulfsdorf e.V.) Conto 8320 4.00 / 33.02

22. Nico Kruse (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Eira 7408 4.00 / 33.08

23. Lisa Böseke (RFV Wessin e.V.) Convention 3323 4.00 / 33.39

24. Josephine Iben (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.) Coriolanos346 4.00 / 33.40

25. Justine Reemtsma (RSV Zierow e.V.) Logo 41564 4.00 / 34.35

26. Hans-Peter Greve (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Lätizia 2523 4.00 / 34.66

27. Christina Schultz (RV Ratzeburg u.U.e.V.) Caracho 9116 8.00 / 33.04

28. Henry Delfs (RSV Lübeck-Wulfsdorf e.V.) Miami Beach 4598 8.00 / 34.82

29. Philipp Eppinger (RC Passin e.V.) Cyranaika383 13.00 / 44.14

11/2 2-Phasen - Springprfg.Kl.M*

Beginn ca 13.30Uhr

RLP 569 bis 3181

1. Nicoline Mund (RSV Lübeck-Wulfsdorf e.V.) Lercas538 *0.00 / 31.75P

2. Thomas Lehmann (RV Lindenhof Alt-Mölln e.V.) Cash 150836 *0.00 / 32.47P

3. Andre Schulz (RFV An der Talmühle-Havekost e.V.) Czesbo384 *0.00 / 34.34P

4. Gabriela Wentorf (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.) Chachu202 *0.00 / 35.71P

5. Gabriela Wentorf (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.) Bajograf45 *0.00 / 36.70P

6. Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.) Colina 27273 *0.00 / 36.73P

7. Shari Sandig (RV Havighorst e.V.) Eddie 53403 *0.00 / 38.75P

8. Harm Christoph David (RV Badendorf) Cantona 4104 *0.00 / 38.89P

9. Marcel Dethloff (RV Miltzow e.V.) Lancius509 *0.00 / 39.19P

10. Michaela Jörke (TSG Schönberg e.V.) Giowina443 *4.00 / 29.56P

11. Paul Wiktor (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Antallia848 *4.00 / 31.10P

12. Marc Scheel (RV Bad Schwartau u.U.) Carl 21130 *4.00 / 32.29P

13. Diana Mittmeyer (RV Ratzeburg u.U.e.V.) Cheerocket226 *4.00 / 36.98P

14. Harm Christoph David (RV Badendorf) Chalano203 *4.00 / 39.26

15. Anika Nossol (RV Ahrensburg-Ahrensfelde) Come on Brownie284 *8.00 / 31.82

16. Maren Granzow (RC Passin e.V.) Acapella 175 *12.00 / 34.42

17. Linda Tödten (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.) Queen Mary S655 4.00 / 30.04

18. Linda Tödten (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.) Claus-Cöster257 4.00 / 31.08

19. Paul Wiktor (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Quenten849 4.00 / 31.54

20. Tami Haulrik (RFV Eichengrund-Lentföhrden) Zircal Roundthorn832 4.00 / 31.70

21. Christian Krause (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Silva 107729 4.00 / 32.61

22. Diana Mittmeyer (RV Ratzeburg u.U.e.V.) Praktikant 2641 4.00 / 33.50

23. Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.) Little Rose 5562 4.00 / 33.63

24. Marcel Dethloff (RV Miltzow e.V.) Enya 31413 4.00 / 33.72

25. Johannes Bartelt (RFV Marlow e.V.) Calvara 1086 4.00 / 34.28

26. Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e.V.) Amadeus 72521 4.00 / 35.58

27. Hartmut Ross (RC Passin e.V.) Charly 712221 4.00 / 36.12

28. Zara-Adina von Zitzewitz (RFV Lensahn e.V.) California 6578 8.00 / 31.89

29. Nicoline Mund (RSV Lübeck-Wulfsdorf e.V.) Hof Schretstakens Odette469 8.00 / 32.30

29. Bodo Holtz (RFV Plau am See e.V) Sonnenkönig 2739 8.00 / 32.30

31. Julia Steppe (RSV Zierow e.V.) Queen Bee 5653 8.00 / 32.58

32. Luisa Blach (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Lutz 115592 8.00 / 33.22

33. Bodo Holtz (RFV Plau am See e.V) Captain Cromwell112 12.00 / 32.36

34. Jacqueline Henning (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Leonardo F536 12.00 / 33.23

35. Hartmut Ross (RC Passin e.V.) Spatzi 2740 12.00 / 34.51

36. Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) Commerce One287 16.25 / 41.20

37. Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) Cala Dream G73 17.75 / 47.07

38. Jacqueline Henning (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Athena 8438 25.75 / 79.14

11/3 2-Phasen - Springprfg.Kl.M*

Beginn ca 15.00 Uhr

RLP ab 3182

1. Andre Plath (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Full Metal Jacket 2432 *0.00 / 29.29P

2. Ramona Schilloks (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Laura 414524 *0.00 / 30.32P

3. Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Dyleen399 *0.00 / 31.09P

4. Sven Thölke (RFV Zarpen u.U.e.V.) Quinci 3674 *0.00 / 31.10P

5. Sven Thölke (RFV Zarpen u.U.e.V.) Lucie Lou582 *0.00 / 31.18P

6. Christian Kleis (RFV Eichengrund-Lentföhrden) Caramio 3118 *0.00 / 33.37P

7. Thomas Kleis (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) Coralie 14333 *0.00 / 33.60P

8. Heiko Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Levistus 2547 *0.00 / 36.10P

9. Verena Schultz (RFV Duvensee TSV Nusse) Calon SC84 *0.00 / 36.22P

10. Katrin Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Contarius 2310 *0.00 / 39.10P

11. Heiko Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Casanova 309154 *0.00 / 43.85P

12. Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Kondor 184487 *4.00 / 28.09P

13. Andre Plath (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Cosmic Blue 2354 *4.00 / 32.91P

14. Ramona Schilloks (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Carolin 38144 *4.00 / 33.27P

15. Thomas Kleis (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) Classico Boy255 *4.00 / 33.97P

16. Jordi Sander (PS Granderheide e.V.) Usira778 *8.00 / 29.89
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17. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Connecticut B302 4.00 / 32.02

18. Verena Schultz (RFV Duvensee TSV Nusse) Sumo 2751 4.00 / 32.04

19. Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Balouna Windana49 4.00 / 32.61

20. Andre Plath (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Chantal 261210 4.00 / 32.62

21. Nele Kortsch (RFV Marienhof-Schulendorf e.V) Chianti Classico233 4.00 / 32.70

22. Katrin Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Chalien205 4.00 / 32.78

23. Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Delgerado387 4.00 / 33.38

24. Kathrin Leibold (RV German Horse Pellets e.V.) Nele 32608 4.00 / 33.43

25. Daniel Wascher (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Cira- T252 4.00 / 33.51

26. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Casanova 369155 4.00 / 33.77

27. Christian Kleis (RFV Eichengrund-Lentföhrden) Carica 4124 4.00 / 34.06

27. Jordi Sander (PS Granderheide e.V.) Lanceur GH506 4.00 / 34.06

29. Nele Kortsch (RFV Marienhof-Schulendorf e.V) Hosco GH473 4.00 / 34.85

30. Jan Philipp Schultz (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.) Uschi's Black Pearl S777 4.00 / 35.51

31. Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Gervantus 4438 4.00 / 35.57

32. Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Lady Ellen 2501 4.00 / 35.71

33. Thomas Kleis (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) Bacentus44 4.00 / 35.98

34. Matthias Granzow (RC Passin e.V.) Catharina 9172 4.00 / 37.51

35. Steffen Schott (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Giacomo 190440 4.00 / 39.44

36. Juliane Weihs (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Campione 593 5.25 / 45.71

37. Rene Rückert (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Con-Suri308 5.75 / 47.22

38. Matthias Granzow (RC Passin e.V.) Capriole 36110 8.00 / 34.17

39. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Crunchy Nut 12376 8.00 / 34.24

40. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Stracciatella 5748 8.00 / 35.17
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